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Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Paupe Alexandre (2000) 20.00

+ Perroud Lary (2000) 10.00
+ Zbinden Jvan (2001) 10.00

 
1 Zbinden Samuel (2000) 19.75

+ Tornare Paul (2001) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Hans (2001) 9.75

 
1 Jeannin Jess (2000) 19.75

+ Pittet Romain (2000) 9.75
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 10.00

1 Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 19.75
+ Gutknecht Alain (2000) 9.75
+ Cottier Marco (2000) 10.00

1 Staudenmann Roger (2000) 19.50
+ Niederberger Nicola (2000) 9.75
+ Pasquier Loïc (2001) 9.75

1 Balimann Sandro (2001) 19.00
- Loup Grégoire (2000) 9.00
+ Germanier Joel (2000) 10.00

2 Loup Grégoire (2000) 18.75
- Balimann Sandro (2001) 9.00
+ Charrière Simon (2000) 9.75

1 a Zbinden Jvan (2001) 18.50
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 10.00
o Paupe Alexandre (2000) 8.50

1 b Vasey Evan (2001) 18.50
o Berthet Luca (2001) 8.50
+ Tercier Marc (2001) 10.00

1 Pittet Romain (2000) 18.50
o Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.50
+ Perrier Jonathan (2001) 10.00

1 Cottier Marco (2000) 18.50
+ Tercier Marc (2001) 10.00
o Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.50

1 Tornare Paul (2001) 18.25
o Zbinden Samuel (2000) 8.50
+ Pfister Florian (2001) 9.75

1 Niederberger Nicola (2000) 18.25
o Staudenmann Roger (2000) 8.50
+ Pasquier Loïc (2001) 9.75

1 Gutknecht Alain (2000) 18.25
o Grossenbacher Marc (2000) 8.50
+ Perroud Lary (2000) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Hans (2001) 18.25
+ Perrier Jonathan (2001) 9.75
o Zbinden Samuel (2000) 8.50

1 Berthet Luca (2001) 18.25
+ Vasey Evan (2001) 9.75
o Jeannin Jess (2000) 8.50

1 a Germanier Joel (2000) 17.25
- Charrière Simon (2000) 8.75
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50

1 b Charrière Simon (2000) 17.25
- Germanier Joel (2000) 8.75
o Loup Grégoire (2000) 8.50

1 Tercier Marc (2001) 17.00
o Cottier Marco (2000) 8.50
o Vasey Evan (2001) 8.50

1 a Pfister Florian (2001) 17.00
o Zbinden Jvan (2001) 8.50
o Tornare Paul (2001) 8.50

1 b Perroud Lary (2000) 17.00
o Paupe Alexandre (2000) 8.50
o Gutknecht Alain (2000) 8.50

1 c Perrier Jonathan (2001) 17.00
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50
o Pittet Romain (2000) 8.50

1 Pasquier Loïc (2001) 17.00
o Niederberger Nicola (2000) 8.50
o Staudenmann Roger (2000) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Martin Gaël (2004) 20.00

+ Malherbe Mayron (2004) 10.00
+ Berthoud Tom (2004) 10.00

 
1 Tornare Philippe (2004) 19.75

+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00
+ Lipp Raffael (2004) 9.75

 
1 Pfister Nicolas (2004) 19.75

+ Currat Steve (2004) 10.00
+ Girard Simon (2004) 9.75

1 Jaquier Simon (2004) 19.75
+ Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 10.00

1 Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 19.75
+ Bolens Loris (2004) 9.75
+ Genoud Alan (2005) 10.00

1 a Egli Severin (2004) 19.75
+ Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 10.00
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 9.75

1 b Collaud Bastien (2005) 19.75
+ Brandalise Lucien (2005) 10.00
+ Quostali Killian (2005) 9.75

1 Andrié Timaël (2004) 19.75
+ Romanens Noël (2004) 9.75
+ Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 10.00

1 Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 18.50
o Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50
+ Bolens Loris (2004) 10.00

1 Suchet Jonathan (2005) 18.50
+ Bocherens Bastien (2004) 10.00
o Egli Severin (2004) 8.50

1 Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 18.50
o Egli Severin (2004) 8.50
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 10.00

1 Lipp Raffael (2004) 18.50
+ Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 10.00
o Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50

1 a Leuenberger Gian (2005) 18.50
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 10.00
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50

1 b Lagger Aurélien (2004) 18.50
o Genoud Alan (2005) 8.50
+ Yerly Alexandre (2005) 10.00

1 Genoud Alan (2005) 18.50
+ Lagger Aurélien (2004) 10.00
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

1 a Brandalise Lucien (2005) 18.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
+ Massy Louis (2004) 10.00

1 b Berthoud Tom (2004) 18.50
+ Massy Louis (2004) 10.00
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

1 Quostali Killian (2005) 18.25
+ Yerly Alexandre (2005) 9.75
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 a Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 18.25
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50
+ Romanens Noël (2004) 9.75

1 b Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 18.25
o Lipp Raffael (2004) 8.50
+ Bocherens Bastien (2004) 9.75

1 Malherbe Mayron (2004) 18.25
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50
+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 9.75

1 Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 18.25
+ Perler Mathis (2004) 9.75
o Andrié Timaël (2004) 8.50

1 Girard Simon (2004) 18.25
+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 9.75
o Pfister Nicolas (2004) 8.50

1 Currat Steve (2004) 18.25
o Pfister Nicolas (2004) 8.50
+ Perler Mathis (2004) 9.75

1 Yerly Alexandre (2005) 17.00
o Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50
o Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.50

1 a Romanens Noël (2004) 17.00
o Andrié Timaël (2004) 8.50
o Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 8.50

1 b Pürro Peter (2005) 17.00
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50

1 Perler Mathis (2004) 17.00
o Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 8.50
o Currat Steve (2004) 8.50

1 Massy Louis (2004) 17.00
o Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.50
o Brandalise Lucien (2005) 8.50

1 Bolens Loris (2004) 17.00
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
o Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 8.50
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1 a Bocherens Bastien (2004) 17.00
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
o Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 8.50

1 b Berthet Hugo (2005) 17.00
o Girard Simon (2004) 8.50
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Egli Adrian (2002) 20.00

+ Zbinden Lukas (2003) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Collaud Romain (2002) 20.00

+ Schmid Romain (2003) 10.00
+ Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 19.75

+ Bühler Ramon (2002) 10.00
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 9.75

1 b Rogivue Théo (2003) 19.75
+ Losey Loïc (2003) 10.00
+ Jaquier Pierre (2002) 9.75

1 c Python Benjamin (2002) 19.75
+ Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 10.00
+ Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 9.75

1 Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 19.75
+ Portmann Curdin (2003) 9.75
+ Kolly Simon (2002) 10.00

1 a Hirschi Damien (2003) 19.50
+ Jonin Jérémy (2002) 9.75
+ Brandalise Jean (2003) 9.75

1 b Gutknecht Elija (2003) 19.50
+ Berthet Adrien (2003) 9.75
+ Berthet Antoine (2003) 9.75

1 Schmid Romain (2003) 18.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50
+ Koller Rémi (2003) 10.00

1 Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 18.50
o Python Benjamin (2002) 8.50
+ Jonin Jérémy (2002) 10.00

1 Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 18.50
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 10.00
o Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 8.50

1 a Kolly Simon (2002) 18.50
+ Kolly Elmar (2002) 10.00
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50

1 b Jaquier Pierre (2002) 18.50
+ Martin Marius (2002) 10.00
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50

1 Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 18.50
+ Luvisotto Marco (2003) 10.00
o Python Benjamin (2002) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 18.50
+ Meslin William (2003) 10.00
o Egli Adrian (2002) 8.50

1 Bühler Ramon (2002) 18.50
o Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 8.50
+ Martin Marius (2002) 10.00

1 Berthet Antoine (2003) 18.50
+ Maillard Tim (2003) 10.00
o Gutknecht Elija (2003) 8.50

1 Zbinden Lukas (2003) 18.25
o Egli Adrian (2002) 8.50
+ Maillard Tim (2003) 9.75

1 Portmann Curdin (2003) 18.25
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50
+ Kolly Elmar (2002) 9.75

1 Meslin William (2003) 18.25
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 9.75

1 Losey Loïc (2003) 18.25
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50
+ Ruppen Sacha (2003) 9.75

1 Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 18.25
+ Koller Rémi (2003) 9.75
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

1 Brandalise Jean (2003) 18.25
+ Ruppen Sacha (2003) 9.75
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

1 Berthet Adrien (2003) 18.25
o Gutknecht Elija (2003) 8.50
+ Luvisotto Marco (2003) 9.75

1 Ruppen Sacha (2003) 17.00
o Brandalise Jean (2003) 8.50
o Losey Loïc (2003) 8.50

1 a Martin Mehdi (2003) 17.00
o Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 8.50
o Meslin William (2003) 8.50

1 b Martin Marius (2002) 17.00
o Jaquier Pierre (2002) 8.50
o Bühler Ramon (2002) 8.50

1 c Maillard Tim (2003) 17.00
o Berthet Antoine (2003) 8.50
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 d Luvisotto Marco (2003) 17.00
o Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 8.50
o Berthet Adrien (2003) 8.50

1 e Kolly Elmar (2002) 17.00
o Kolly Simon (2002) 8.50
o Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.50

1 f Koller Rémi (2003) 17.00
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50

1 g Jonin Jérémy (2002) 17.00
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50
o Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Althaus Thiben (2006) 20.00

+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00
+ Suchet Yannick (2007) 10.00

 
1 Pfister Mathieu (2006) 19.75

+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 10.00
+ Christen Samuel (2006) 9.75

 
1 a Grosjean Samuel (2006) 19.75

+ Tornare Laurent (2007) 9.75
+ Schmied Lionel (2007) 10.00

1 b Genoud Robin (2007) 19.75
+ Goy Rowan (2007) 10.00
+ Massy Thibaut (2007) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 19.75
+ Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75
+ Brandalise Pierre (2007) 10.00

1 Berthoud Alex (2006) 19.75
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00
+ Barbetta Julyan (2007) 9.75

1 Tornare Laurent (2007) 18.50
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00

1 Schmied Lionel (2007) 18.50
+ Jaquerod Adrian (2007) 10.00
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 Malherbe Dereck (2006) 18.50
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 10.00

1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.50
o Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50
+ Jaquerod Adrian (2007) 10.00

1 Christen Samuel (2006) 18.50
+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 10.00
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

1 Brandalise Pierre (2007) 18.50
+ Bocherens Justin (2007) 10.00
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

1 a Barbetta Julyan (2007) 18.50
+ Bapst Noah (2007) 10.00
o Berthoud Alex (2006) 8.50

1 b Bapst Noah (2007) 18.50
o Barbetta Julyan (2007) 8.50
+ Bocherens Justin (2007) 10.00

1 Massy Thibaut (2007) 18.25
+ Goy Rowan (2007) 9.75
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 17.00
o Berthoud Alex (2006) 8.50
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50

1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 17.00
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
o Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50

1 a Jaquerod Adrian (2007) 17.00
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50



Tableau statistique après 2 passes Fête alpestre jeunes lutteurs
Mont-Pèlerin, 28.06.2015

Vevey ©2023 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 11.05.2023 11:25 Page 3/3

1 b Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 17.00
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50

1 c Goy Rowan (2007) 17.00
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50
o Massy Thibaut (2007) 8.50

1 Bocherens Justin (2007) 17.00
o Brandalise Pierre (2007) 8.50
o Bapst Noah (2007) 8.50


